Coaches:

Tom Anthony
Dave Gregory

William Banagan

Bob Burns
Sammy Marro
Jim Canfield
Carm Casale

Gerard Jacques

Joe Catalano
John Potenza
Mark Galuski

Players (37)

NAME

Alexander Zebrowski

Adam Winter
Charles Volans
Evan Turcotte
Carter Tripp
Davyon Styles
Elliot Stackman
Samuel Smith
Brenden Simek
Aidan Rose
Jason Rogers
Mason Roberts
Jaylen Riggins
Jahmir Pitcher
Randy Pierre Il
Jack Paradis
John O'Keeffe
Joseph Morbidelli
Micah Moore
Patrick Lawlor
Colin Lansing
Donald Jones
Liam Hogan
Henry Hitchcock V
Joseph Hitchcock
Jack Gregory
John Goebel
Jesse Goebel
Jack Gialanella
Vincent Durante
Michael Danquer

GRADE
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
11
Graduated
12
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12

12
Graduated

Christian Brothers Academy, Albany
Boys Varsity Football
2021 - 2022

Athletics Director: Blaine Drescher
Assistant: Tina Slingerland

12 Airline Dr
Albany, NY, 12205
(518) 452-9809
www.cbaalbany.org

NUMBER
65
67
24
32
22
70
20
9
44
77
74
50
10
7
56
52
58
42
33
3
51
14
75
72
66
12
21
5
11
41
34



NAME

Thomas Connally
David Clement
Antonio Calderon Jr
Luke Buss

Clark Brice

Loren Baker IV

GRADE

Graduated
12
Graduated
12
12
12

NUMBER

17
88
54
23
55
78
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